



Underwriting Agencies of Australia Pty Ltd

AFSL: 238517 ABN: 86 003 565 302

Industrial Special Plant “ISP” Certificate of Currency

Section 1 – “Damage”

This certificate acknowledges that the Policy referred to is in force for the period shown, the summary of cover is listed below.

Date:	Monday, 30 June 2025
Policy Number:	12TI045338ISP
Insured:	PARRAMATTA CRANES PTY LTD
Period of Insurance:	30/06/2025 to 30/06/2026 at 4:00pm Local Standard Time
Policy Wording:	QM2003-1224 Industrial Special Plant (ISP)
Insurer:	QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited

Policy Details:

Section 1 – “Damage”

Total Sum Insured:	\$190,457
Excess:	as per Policy Schedule

Items Covered:

Item Number : 1
Make : MAEDA 285CWM-3 SPIDER CRANE
Year : 2020
Eng / Ser Number : SN: P3521
Sum Insured : \$100,000
Cover Basis : Market Value Plus

Item Number : 2
Make : MAEDA MC305C-3 SPIDER CRANE
Year : 2020
Eng / Ser Number : D3099
Sum Insured : \$77,275
Cover Basis : Market Value Plus

Item Number : 3
Make : QUATTROLIFTS GLASSBOY 400
Year : 1950
Eng / Ser Number : TBA
Sum Insured : \$13,182
Cover Basis : Market Value Plus
Attachment Details : DUAL VACUUM LIFTER

Subject at all times to the Terms, Conditions, Definitions, Exclusions & Endorsements of the Policy.

This certificate of currency was generated with compliments from: Miranda Sharpe



Underwriting Agencies of Australia Pty Ltd

AFSL: 238517 ABN: 86 003 565 302

Industrial Special Plant “ISP” Certificate of Currency

Section 7 – “Broadform Liability”

This certificate acknowledges that the Policy referred to is in force for the period shown, the summary of cover is listed below.

Date:	Monday, 30 June 2025
Policy Number:	12TI045338ISP
Insured:	PARRAMATTA CRANES PTY LTD
Period of Insurance:	30/06/2025 to 30/06/2026 at 4:00pm Local Standard Time
Policy Wording:	QM2003-1224 Industrial Special Plant (ISP)
Insurer:	QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited

Policy Details:

Section 7 – “Broadform Liability”

Insured’s Business Activities:	Mobile Crane Hire (Wet) & Crane Operation
Limit of Liability:	\$20,000,000 (Public Liability) any one Occurrence; and \$20,000,000 (Products Liability) any one Occurrence and in the Aggregate any one Period of Insurance.
Excess:	as per Policy Schedule

This policy includes a Principals Indemnity provision; refer to Section 7.C Additional Benefits, 3.(e) “Cover for Others” of the Policy Wording for full details.

Subject at all times to the Terms, Conditions, Definitions, Exclusions & Endorsements of the Policy.

*This certificate of currency was generated with compliments from:
Miranda Sharpe*